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COLDWELL BANKER DEVELOPAC REALTYCOLDWELL BANKER DEVELOPAC REALTY

This spacious 3-bedroom, 2.5-bath ranch offers 
endless possibilities. Featuring a comfortable single-
level layout, generous living areas, a functional 
kitchen, and a lower-level family room. CALL GREGG.

04-14343 Reynoldsville.............$224,90004-14306 DuBois......................$325,000

Move in ready. 4 BR - 3 BA. Beautiful large deck off the 
kitchen and DR that you will enjoy. 1st floor formal LR 
& a LL family room for all your gatherings. 2 car garage 
with a side workshop with a basement. CALL JOANNE.

NEW LISTING

Motivated Seller! Welcome to this charming three-
bedroom, one bath home located near parks, town and 
all St Mary’s has to offer. With hardwood floors, first 
floor laundry & walk up attic. CALL DANA. 

15-934 St. Marys.......................$125,00015-942 St. Marys.........................$64,700

Bring your vision and roll up your sleeves. This 
4-bedroom, 1-bath is ready for a full transformation. 
Offering potential for investors, flippers, or anyone 
looking for a project. CALL HEATHER. 
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